PowerFlex ®4M
PowerFlex® 4M
2
- ® PowerFlex®4M
PowerFlex®4M
P o w e r F l e x ®
PowerFlex4M (OEM)
PowerFlex4M (A B C)

HIM
1
f
EMC
0
1
g
3
4
h
AA ZZ
PowerFlex® 4M
7
IP20,NEMA/UL
KW HP A cat.No.
0.2 0.25 1.6 A 22F-V1P6N103
 0.4 0.5 2.5 A 22F-V2P5N103
0.75 1 4.5 B 22F-V4P5N103
1.1 1.5 6 B 22F-V6P0N103
120V (50/60 Hz)
                           IP20,NEMA/UL S EMC T
KW HP A cat.No. cat.No.
0.2 0.25 1.6 A 22F-A1P6N103  22F-A1P6N113
0.4 0.5 2.5 A 22F-A2P5N103 22F-A2P5N113
0.75 1 4.2 A 22F-A4P2N103 22F-A4P2N113
1.5 2 8 B 22F-A8P0N103 22F-A8P0N113
2.2 3 11 B 22F-A011N103 22F-A011N113
240V (50/60 Hz)
T A 5 B 1
240V (50/60 Hz)
IP20,NEMA/UL
KW HP A cat.No.
0.2 0.25 1.6 A  22F-B1P6N103
 0.4 0.5 2.5 A  22F-B2P5N103
0.75 1 4.2 A 22F-B4P2N103
1.5 2 6 A  22F-B8P0N103
2.2 3 12 B 22F-B012N103
3.7 5 17.5 B 22F-B017N103
5.5 7.5 25 C 22F-B025N104
7.5 10 33 C  22F-B033N104
                           IP20,NEMA/UL S EMC T
KW HP A cat.No. cat.No.
0.4 0.5 1.5 A 22F-D1P5N103 22F-D1P5N113
0.75 1 2.5 A  22F-D2P5N103 22F-D2P5N113
1.5 2 4.2 B  22F-D4P2N103 22F-D4P2N113
2.2 3 6 B 22F-D6P0N103 22F-D6P0N113
3.7 5 6.7 B 22F-D8P7N103 22F-D8P7N113
5.5 7.5 13 C  22F-D013N104 22F-D013N114
7.5 10 18 C 22F-D018N104 22F-D018N114
11 15 24 C 22F-D024N104 22F-D024N114
480V (50/60 Hz )
T A 10
PowerFlex® 4M
8

5.5 7.5 12 18 2.5 31 1321-3R12-B
7.5 10 18 27 1.5 43 1321-3R18-B
11 15 25 37.5 1.2  52 1321-3R25-B
✦ 3 NEMA/UL 1 5 1321 TD001
PowerFlex® 4M
10
EMC
                      S L
KW HP ✦ ‡
0.2 0.25 22F-RF010-AL
120V, 50/60 Hz, 0.4 0.5 22F-RF010-AL
0.75 1.0 22F-RF025-BL
 1.1 1.5 22F-RF025-BL
0.2 0.25 T 22F-RF010-AL
240V, 50/60 Hz, 0.4 0.5 T 22F-RF010-AL
0.75 1.0 T 22F-RF010-AL
1.5 2.0 T 22F-RF025-BL
2.2 3.0 T 22F-RF025-BL
0.2 0.25 22F-RF9P5-AS 22F-RF9P5-AL
0.4 0.5 22F-RF9P5-AS 22F-RF9P5-AL
0.75 1.0 22F-RF9P5-AS 22F-RF9P5-AL
240V, 50/60 Hz, 1.5 2.0 22F-RF9P5-AS 22F-RF9P5-AL
2.2 3.0  22F-RF021-BS 22F-RF021-BL
3.7 5.0 22F-RF021-BS 22F-RF021-BL
5.5 7.5 22F-RF039-CS 22F-RF039-CL
7.5 10 22F-RF039-CS 22F-RF039-CL
0.4 0.5 22F-RF6P0-AS 22F-RF6P0-AL
0.75 1.0 22F-RF6P0-AS  22F-RF6P0-AL
1.5 2.0 22F-RF6P0-AS  22F-RF6P0-AL
480V, 50/60 Hz, 2.2 3.0 22F-RF012-BS 22F-RF012-BL
T 3.7 5.0 22F-RF012-BS 22F-RF012-BL
5.5 7.5 22F-RF026-CS 22F-RF026-CL
7.5 10 22F-RF026-CS 22F-RF026-CL
11 1 5 22F-RF026-CS  22F-RF026-CL